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No 5 LOUAULT Olivier (Rg=2)

Pass 20 1:42.965

Pass 38 3:16.975 1 1:34.010 **

Pass 56 4:50.463 2 1:33.488 *

Pass 74 6:23.835 3 1:33.372 *

No 7 POTILLION Simon (Rg=6)

Pass 22 1:44.984

Pass 40 3:20.636 1 1:35.652 *

Pass 58 4:55.000 2 1:34.364 *

Pass 76 6:29.186 3 1:34.186 *

Pass 93 8:03.609 4 1:34.423

Pass 107 9:38.999 5 1:35.390

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=7)

Out 16 53.369

Pass 34 2:29.715

Pass 52 4:04.890 1 1:35.175 *

Pass 70 5:39.429 2 1:34.539 *

Pass 88 7:14.622 3 1:35.193

In 101 9:02.028 4 1:47.406

Out 144 15:38.425

Pass 158 17:12.645 5 8:10.617

Pass 172 18:47.347 6 1:34.702

Pass 186 20:21.672 7 1:34.325 *

In 201 22:17.189 8 1:55.517

No 12 DEBRUYNE Florent (Rg=15)

Pass 27 1:50.892

Pass 45 3:29.919 1 1:39.027 *

Pass 63 5:06.902 2 1:36.983 *

Pass 80 6:45.128 3 1:38.226

No 15 DUBUS Julien (Rg=9)

Out 19 57.939

Pass 37 2:37.739

Pass 55 4:13.677 1 1:35.938 *

Pass 72 5:50.361 2 1:36.684

Pass 90 7:26.532 3 1:36.171

Pass 102 9:02.437 4 1:35.905 *

Pass 116 10:37.438 5 1:35.001 *

Out 140 14:57.883

Pass 154 16:32.246 6 5:54.808

Pass 168 18:08.363 7 1:36.117

Pass 181 19:43.375 8 1:35.012

Pass 194 21:17.939 9 1:34.564 *

Pass 208 22:52.786 10 1:34.847

Pass 219 24:29.914 11 1:37.128

No 17 FANON Renaud (Rg=14)

Pass 29 1:52.874

Pass 46 3:30.723 1 1:37.849 *

Pass 64 5:07.522 2 1:36.799 *

Pass 81 6:45.293 3 1:37.771

Pass 97 8:27.251 4 1:41.958

Pass 111 10:04.826 5 1:37.575

Out 134 14:20.720

Pass 145 15:56.037 6 5:51.211

Pass 160 17:32.420 7 1:36.383 *

Pass 174 19:08.693 8 1:36.273 *

Pass 188 20:45.535 9 1:36.842

Pass 203 22:22.359 10 1:36.824

Pass 215 23:59.526 11 1:37.167

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=8)

Pass 25 1:49.066

Pass 47 3:33.195 1 1:44.129 *

Pass 65 5:08.673 2 1:35.478 *

Pass 79 6:44.833 3 1:36.160

Pass 96 8:19.529 4 1:34.696 *

Pass 109 9:54.502 5 1:34.973

Out 141 15:09.741

Pass 155 16:42.012 6 6:47.510

Pass 169 18:17.246 7 1:35.234

Pass 183 19:52.176 8 1:34.930

Pass 197 21:27.667 9 1:35.491

Pass 210 23:02.099 10 1:34.432 *

No 28 BARILLA Giovanni (Rg=3)

Pass 33 2:07.435

Pass 50 3:42.493 1 1:35.058 *

Pass 66 5:17.247 2 1:34.754 *

In 85 6:58.072 3 1:40.825

Out 117 10:39.883

Out 136 14:28.742

Pass 150 16:07.840 4 9:09.768

Pass 163 17:41.910 5 1:34.070 *

Pass 176 19:18.590 6 1:36.680

Pass 190 20:52.413 7 1:33.823 *

Pass 204 22:26.212 8 1:33.799 *

Pass 216 24:03.392 9 1:37.180

No 36 DEJEAN Arnaud (Rg=5)

Pass 28 1:51.178

Pass 42 3:28.537 1 1:37.359 *

Pass 59 5:03.902 2 1:35.365 *

Pass 77 6:38.221 3 1:34.319 *

Pass 94 8:12.272 4 1:34.051 *

In 110 9:56.834 5 1:44.562

Out 135 14:23.401

Pass 149 16:01.404 6 6:04.570

Pass 161 17:37.055 7 1:35.651

Pass 175 19:11.058 8 1:34.003 *

Pass 189 20:45.741 9 1:34.683

Pass 202 22:19.817 10 1:34.076
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No 36 DEJEAN Arnaud (Rg=5)

Pass 214 23:54.060 11 1:34.243

No 42 GAILLARD Paul

No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane (Rg=4)

Out 17 53.927

Pass 35 2:29.989

Pass 53 4:05.417 1 1:35.428 *

In 73 5:55.779 2 1:50.362

Out 105 9:13.788

Pass 119 10:47.815 3 4:52.036

Out 142 15:12.418

Pass 156 16:45.087 4 5:57.272

Pass 170 18:19.094 5 1:34.007 *

Pass 184 19:52.943 6 1:33.849 *

Pass 198 21:27.960 7 1:35.017

In 211 23:11.054 8 1:43.094

No 45 DANDINE Stanny (Rg=17)

Pass 30 2:00.253

Pass 48 3:40.781 1 1:40.528 *

Pass 68 5:20.095 2 1:39.314 *

Pass 86 7:00.567 3 1:40.472

Pass 99 8:40.005 4 1:39.438

In 115 10:26.785 5 1:46.780

Out 148 15:59.691

Pass 164 17:41.944 6 7:15.159

Pass 177 19:22.311 7 1:40.367

Pass 192 21:01.983 8 1:39.672

Pass 206 22:41.322 9 1:39.339

Pass 218 24:20.230 10 1:38.908 *

No 50 ROUVIER Mickael (Rg=11)

Pass 32 2:03.602

Pass 49 3:42.357 1 1:38.755 *

Pass 67 5:20.038 2 1:37.681 *

Pass 84 6:56.622 3 1:36.584 *

Pass 98 8:33.200 4 1:36.578 *

Pass 112 10:09.722 5 1:36.522 *

Out 138 14:38.682

Pass 152 16:12.459 6 6:02.737

Pass 166 17:48.048 7 1:35.589 *

Pass 178 19:24.362 8 1:36.314

Pass 191 20:59.372 9 1:35.010 *

Pass 205 22:34.643 10 1:35.271

Pass 217 24:10.018 11 1:35.375

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=13)

Out 18 56.279

Pass 36 2:33.736

Pass 54 4:11.867 1 1:38.131 *

Pass 71 5:49.268 2 1:37.401 *

Pass 89 7:26.415 3 1:37.147 *

Pass 103 9:04.018 4 1:37.603

In 120 10:48.828 5 1:44.810

Out 143 15:26.419

Pass 157 17:01.195 6 6:12.367

Pass 171 18:38.242 7 1:37.047 *

Pass 185 20:15.241 8 1:36.999 *

Pass 199 21:51.727 9 1:36.486 *

Pass 212 23:27.799 10 1:36.072 *

No 58 LEBROT Yannick

No 65 BOURIETTE Jean-Michel (Rg=16)

Pass 24 1:49.056

Pass 43 3:29.052 1 1:39.996 *

Pass 62 5:06.680 2 1:37.628 *

In 82 6:48.999 3 1:42.319

Out 91 7:56.052

Pass 106 9:31.638 4 2:42.639

Out 137 14:35.039

Pass 151 16:10.188 5 6:38.550

Pass 165 17:47.746 6 1:37.558 *

Pass 180 19:30.827 7 1:43.081

In 195 21:18.206 8 1:47.379

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=12)

Pass 23 1:48.700

Pass 41 3:28.314 1 1:39.614 *

Pass 60 5:05.634 2 1:37.320 *

Pass 78 6:42.380 3 1:36.746 *

Pass 95 8:18.169 4 1:35.789 *

In 113 10:13.733 5 1:55.564

No 68 CAMPRUBI Laurent (Rg=10)

Pass 26 1:50.388

Pass 44 3:29.807 1 1:39.419 *

Pass 61 5:05.859 2 1:36.052 *

In 83 6:52.338 3 1:46.479

Out 104 9:03.827

Pass 118 10:45.222 4 3:52.884

Out 139 14:44.561

Pass 153 16:31.639 5 5:46.417

Pass 167 18:08.293 6 1:36.654

Pass 182 19:44.224 7 1:35.931 *

Pass 196 21:19.115 8 1:34.891 *

Pass 209 22:56.726 9 1:37.611

Pass 221 24:31.923 10 1:35.197

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 21 1:44.828

Pass 39 3:20.111 1 1:35.283 *

Pass 57 4:54.153 2 1:34.042 *
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No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 75 6:28.128 3 1:33.975 *

Pass 92 8:01.963 4 1:33.835 *

Pass 108 9:39.625 5 1:37.662

Out 133 14:19.866

Pass 146 15:56.224 6 6:16.599

Pass 159 17:31.058 7 1:34.834

Pass 173 19:04.682 8 1:33.624 *

Pass 187 20:37.859 9 1:33.177 **

Pass 200 22:11.684 10 1:33.825

Pass 213 23:53.681 11 1:41.997

No 117 CINQSOUS Dorian (Rg=18)

Pass 31 2:03.542

Pass 51 3:47.980 1 1:44.438 *

Pass 69 5:30.943 2 1:42.963 *

Pass 87 7:13.080 3 1:42.137 *

In 100 9:01.178 4 1:48.098

Out 114 10:26.270

Out 132 14:17.500

Pass 147 15:59.068 5 6:57.890

Pass 162 17:41.411 6 1:42.343

Pass 179 19:24.591 7 1:43.180

Pass 193 21:06.750 8 1:42.159

Pass 207 22:49.086 9 1:42.336

Pass 220 24:30.006 10 1:40.920 *

No 281 COUPEAU Thierry


